
SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE CENTRE BATCH No
1 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL013 0111 1
2 BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL013 0111 1
3 BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL013 0111 1
4 BCA 2250413953 ANIRBAN JANA BCSL013 0111 1
5 BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1
6 BCA 2300049176 ADABALA SAI KALA BCSL013 0111 1
7 BCA 2300862988 GOGULOTH AJAY KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1
8 BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL013 0111 1
9 BCA 2350429357 MD KHAJA PASHA BCSL013 0111 1

10 BCA 2350531970 SHRIKANTH C RAJESHWAR BCSL013 0111 1
11 BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI BCSL013 0111 1
12 BCA 2350842340 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1
13 BCA 2350907332 SIDDHARTH  BHATI BCSL013 0111 1
14 BCA 2351171328 M RAVI KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1
15 BCA 2351171380 MOHAMMED SOHAIL BCSL013 0111 1
16 BCA 2351171420 SHASANAM BHUVANACHANDRA BCSL013 0111 1
17 BCA 2351856749 BOMRASHPET VIJAY KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1
18 BCA 2352004109 M VENKATESHWARA RAO BCSL013 0111 1
19 BCA 2352390399 THANGELLAPELLY MAHENDER BCSL013 0111 1
20 BCA 2353021374 SABA BCSL013 0111 1
21 BCA 2400006476 AVULA SIVA BHANU TEJA BCSL013 0111 2
22 BCA 2400033300 LAXMAN SAHOO BCSL013 0111 2
23 BCA 2400398124 YERRA HEMANANDINI BCSL013 0111 2
24 BCA 2400398340 SYED ROUSHAN BCSL013 0111 2
25 BCA 2400473681 NELAKURTHI VENKATA KRISHNA BCSL013 0111 2
26 BCA 2400771222 TAANIA JABEEN FATHIMA BCSL013 0111 2
27 BCA 2400772086 N NANDINI BCSL013 0111 2
28 BCA 2400772194 MIRZA ASLAM  BISMILLAH BAIG BCSL013 0111 2
29 BCA 2400772240 ABIR DAS BCSL013 0111 2
30 BCA 2401051741 SHETALA ROHIT KUMAR REDDY BCSL013 0111 2
31 BCA 2401051818 GANAPATHI  GUTTU BCSL013 0111 2
32 BCA 2401051926 BOLLAVARAM HARSHAVARDAN REDDY BCSL013 0111 2
33 BCA 2401619976 MADHU K BCSL013 0111 2
34 BCA 2351171288 GANGIDI NISHANTH REDDY BCSL013 0111 2
35 BCA 2351171499 SHAIK AFROZ BCSL013 0111 2
36 BCA 2400226676 KALYAN GUNDU BCSL013 0111 2
37 BCA 2400777160 NENAWATH BHARAT SINGH BCSL013 0111 2
38 BCAOL 2401052584 BANSHILAL BCSL013 0111 2
39 BCA 2300422891 B SATVICK PAUL BCSL013 0111 2
40 BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL021 0111 1
41 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL021 0111 1
42 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL021 0111 1
43 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL021 0111 1
44 BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL021 0111 1
45 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL021 0111 1
46 BCA 2250413953 ANIRBAN JANA BCSL021 0111 1
47 BCA 2300098144 G V L VAISHNAVI BCSL021 0111 1
48 BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL021 0111 1
49 BCA 2350191572 SRUTHI SINGH BCSL021 0111 1
50 BCA 2350274255 SHAHID ALI BCSL021 0111 1
51 BCA 2350420468 AJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BCSL021 0111 1
52 BCA 2350531970 SHRIKANTH C RAJESHWAR BCSL021 0111 1
53 BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI BCSL021 0111 1
54 BCA 2350842144 MIRIYALA UTTEJ NAIDU BCSL021 0111 1
55 BCA 2350842340 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL021 0111 1
56 BCA 2350907332 SIDDHARTH  BHATI BCSL021 0111 1
57 BCA 2351171328 M RAVI KUMAR BCSL021 0111 1
58 BCA 2351171380 MOHAMMED SOHAIL BCSL021 0111 1
59 BCA 2351171420 SHASANAM BHUVANACHANDRA BCSL021 0111 1
60 BCA 2351171478 ANANTHULA ANITHA BCSL021 0111 2
61 BCA 2351319776 G SHESHYA MEGHA BCSL021 0111 2
62 BCA 2351844666 AKSHAY MAHENDRA JADHAV BCSL021 0111 2
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63 BCA 2351844687 MAHESH ASHOK BELEKAR BCSL021 0111 2
64 BCA 2351844732 CHIMALAMARRI SUBRAHMANYAM BCSL021 0111 2
65 BCA 2351844753 PRACHI VIJAY BCSL021 0111 2
66 BCA 2352375748 ORUGANTI NAGENDRA BABU BCSL021 0111 2
67 BCA 2352376180 SAKUNTALA MANI SRAVANI SRIPADA BCSL021 0111 2
68 BCA 2352376929 VUTHPALA VEDAVYAS BCSL021 0111 2
69 BCA 2352384360 KELLETI.NAGA JYOTHI BCSL021 0111 2
70 BCA 2352405755 MUHAMMAD AAQIB UR RAHMON BCSL021 0111 2
71 BCA 2353021374 SABA BCSL021 0111 2
72 BCA 2353936231 NANDA KRISHNA TEJA. KALLURI BCSL021 0111 2
73 BCA 2353936993 MALA LAKSHMI PRASAD BCSL021 0111 2
74 BCA 2300242020 CHENNURU MANOJ KUMAR BCSL021 0111 2
75 BCA 2300422891 B SATVICK PAUL BCSL021 0111 2
76 BCA 2105585960 ANAND GIDDANI BCSL021 0111 2
77 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL022 0111 1
78 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL022 0111 1
79 BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL022 0111 1
80 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL022 0111 1
81 BCA 2250413953 ANIRBAN JANA BCSL022 0111 1
82 BCA 2300098144 G V L VAISHNAVI BCSL022 0111 1
83 BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL022 0111 1
84 BCA 2350191572 SRUTHI SINGH BCSL022 0111 1
85 BCA 2350274255 SHAHID ALI BCSL022 0111 1
86 BCA 2350420468 AJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BCSL022 0111 1
87 BCA 2350531970 SHRIKANTH C RAJESHWAR BCSL022 0111 1
88 BCA 2350675793 ADITI KUMARI BCSL022 0111 1
89 BCA 2350842144 MIRIYALA UTTEJ NAIDU BCSL022 0111 1
90 BCA 2350842340 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL022 0111 1
91 BCA 2350907332 SIDDHARTH  BHATI BCSL022 0111 1
92 BCA 2351171328 M RAVI KUMAR BCSL022 0111 1
93 BCA 2351171380 MOHAMMED SOHAIL BCSL022 0111 1
94 BCA 2351171420 SHASANAM BHUVANACHANDRA BCSL022 0111 1
95 BCA 2351171478 ANANTHULA ANITHA BCSL022 0111 1
96 BCA 2351319776 G SHESHYA MEGHA BCSL022 0111 1
97 BCA 2351844666 AKSHAY MAHENDRA JADHAV BCSL022 0111 1
98 BCA 2351844687 MAHESH ASHOK BELEKAR BCSL022 0111 2
99 BCA 2351844732 CHIMALAMARRI SUBRAHMANYAM BCSL022 0111 2

100 BCA 2351844753 PRACHI VIJAY BCSL022 0111 2
101 BCA 2352376180 SAKUNTALA MANI SRAVANI SRIPADA BCSL022 0111 2
102 BCA 2352376929 VUTHPALA VEDAVYAS BCSL022 0111 2
103 BCA 2352384360 KELLETI.NAGA JYOTHI BCSL022 0111 2
104 BCA 2352405755 MUHAMMAD AAQIB UR RAHMON BCSL022 0111 2
105 BCA 2353021374 SABA BCSL022 0111 2
106 BCA 2353936231 NANDA KRISHNA TEJA. KALLURI BCSL022 0111 2
107 BCA 2353936993 MALA LAKSHMI PRASAD BCSL022 0111 2
108 BCA 2300242020 CHENNURU MANOJ KUMAR BCSL022 0111 2
109 BCA 2300422891 B SATVICK PAUL BCSL022 0111 2
110 BCA 2105585960 ANAND GIDDANI BCSL022 0111 2
111 BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL032 0111 1
112 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL032 0111 1
113 BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL032 0111 1
114 BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL032 0111 1
115 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL032 0111 1
116 BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL032 0111 1
117 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA BCSL032 0111 1
118 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL032 0111 1
119 BCA 2250413953 ANIRBAN JANA BCSL032 0111 1
120 BCA 2250948240 AVINASH KUMAR GIRI BCSL032 0111 1
121 BCA 2300098144 G V L VAISHNAVI BCSL032 0111 1
122 BCA 2300241960 CHILAKAMARRI SHAMILI BHARGAVI BCSL032 0111 1
123 BCA 2300422757 BOOREDDY PRADEEP REDDY BCSL032 0111 1
124 BCA 2300643510 LAXMI BARIK BCSL032 0111 1
125 BCA 2300986633 P LAXMI NARAYANA BCSL032 0111 1
126 BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL032 0111 1
127 BCA 2301111554 JANNU PARIMAL RAJU BCSL032 0111 1
128 BCA 2301111683 MARAPANGA ASHTOSH MAHITI BCSL032 0111 1
129 BCA 2301410154 BHUREDDY MANISHA BCSL032 0111 1
130 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU BCSL032 0111 1
131 BCA 2300242020 CHENNURU MANOJ KUMAR BCSL032 0111 1



132 BCA 2300422891 B SATVICK PAUL BCSL032 0111 1
133 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL033 0111 1
134 BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL033 0111 1
135 BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL033 0111 1
136 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL033 0111 1
137 BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL033 0111 1
138 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA BCSL033 0111 1
139 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL033 0111 1
140 BCA 2250413629 P. SATISH KUMAR BCSL033 0111 1
141 BCA 2250413953 ANIRBAN JANA BCSL033 0111 1
142 BCA 2250948240 AVINASH KUMAR GIRI BCSL033 0111 1
143 BCA 2300098144 G V L VAISHNAVI BCSL033 0111 1
144 BCA 2300241960 CHILAKAMARRI SHAMILI BHARGAVI BCSL033 0111 1
145 BCA 2300422757 BOOREDDY PRADEEP REDDY BCSL033 0111 1
146 BCA 2300643510 LAXMI BARIK BCSL033 0111 1
147 BCA 2300986633 P LAXMI NARAYANA BCSL033 0111 1
148 BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL033 0111 1
149 BCA 2301111554 JANNU PARIMAL RAJU BCSL033 0111 1
150 BCA 2301111683 MARAPANGA ASHTOSH MAHITI BCSL033 0111 1
151 BCA 2301410154 BHUREDDY MANISHA BCSL033 0111 1
152 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU BCSL033 0111 1
153 BCA 2300242020 CHENNURU MANOJ KUMAR BCSL033 0111 1
154 BCA 2300422891 B SATVICK PAUL BCSL033 0111 1
155 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL034 0111 1
156 BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL034 0111 1
157 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL034 0111 1
158 BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL034 0111 1
159 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA BCSL034 0111 1
160 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL034 0111 1
161 BCA 2250413629 P. SATISH KUMAR BCSL034 0111 1
162 BCA 2250413953 ANIRBAN JANA BCSL034 0111 1
163 BCA 2250948240 AVINASH KUMAR GIRI BCSL034 0111 1
164 BCA 2300098144 G V L VAISHNAVI BCSL034 0111 1
165 BCA 2300241960 CHILAKAMARRI SHAMILI BHARGAVI BCSL034 0111 1
166 BCA 2300422757 BOOREDDY PRADEEP REDDY BCSL034 0111 1
167 BCA 2300643510 LAXMI BARIK BCSL034 0111 1
168 BCA 2300986633 P LAXMI NARAYANA BCSL034 0111 1
169 BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL034 0111 1
170 BCA 2301111554 JANNU PARIMAL RAJU BCSL034 0111 1
171 BCA 2301111683 MARAPANGA ASHTOSH MAHITI BCSL034 0111 1
172 BCA 2301410154 BHUREDDY MANISHA BCSL034 0111 1
173 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU BCSL034 0111 1
174 BCA 2300242020 CHENNURU MANOJ KUMAR BCSL034 0111 1
175 BCA 2300422891 B SATVICK PAUL BCSL034 0111 1
176 BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL043 0111 1
177 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL043 0111 1
178 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL043 0111 1
179 BCA 2106675755 M ARCHANA BCSL043 0111 1
180 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA BCSL043 0111 1
181 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL043 0111 1
182 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL043 0111 1
183 BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR BCSL043 0111 1
184 BCA 2250199688 SURESH K BCSL043 0111 1
185 BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI BCSL043 0111 1
186 BCA 2250413629 P. SATISH KUMAR BCSL043 0111 1
187 BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA BCSL043 0111 1
188 BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA BCSL043 0111 1
189 BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN BCSL043 0111 1
190 BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL043 0111 1
191 BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL043 0111 1
192 BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS BCSL043 0111 1
193 BCA 2252937728 ZUBAIR MUKHTIAR KHAN BCSL043 0111 1
194 BCA 2252948213 AYESHA MARYAM BCSL043 0111 1
195 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU BCSL043 0111 1
196 BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL044 0111 1
197 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL044 0111 1
198 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL044 0111 1
199 BCA 2106675755 M ARCHANA BCSL044 0111 1
200 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA BCSL044 0111 1



201 BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL044 0111 1
202 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL044 0111 1
203 BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR BCSL044 0111 1
204 BCA 2250199688 SURESH K BCSL044 0111 1
205 BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI BCSL044 0111 1
206 BCA 2250413629 P. SATISH KUMAR BCSL044 0111 1
207 BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA BCSL044 0111 1
208 BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA BCSL044 0111 1
209 BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN BCSL044 0111 1
210 BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL044 0111 1
211 BCA 2250948240 AVINASH KUMAR GIRI BCSL044 0111 1
212 BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL044 0111 1
213 BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS BCSL044 0111 1
214 BCA 2252937728 ZUBAIR MUKHTIAR KHAN BCSL044 0111 1
215 BCA 2252948213 AYESHA MARYAM BCSL044 0111 1
216 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU BCSL044 0111 1
217 BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL045 0111 1
218 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL045 0111 1
219 BCA 2106675755 M ARCHANA BCSL045 0111 1
220 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA BCSL045 0111 1
221 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL045 0111 1
222 BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR BCSL045 0111 1
223 BCA 2250199688 SURESH K BCSL045 0111 1
224 BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI BCSL045 0111 1
225 BCA 2250413629 P. SATISH KUMAR BCSL045 0111 1
226 BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA BCSL045 0111 1
227 BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA BCSL045 0111 1
228 BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN BCSL045 0111 1
229 BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL045 0111 1
230 BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL045 0111 1
231 BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS BCSL045 0111 1
232 BCA 2252937728 ZUBAIR MUKHTIAR KHAN BCSL045 0111 1
233 BCA 2252948213 AYESHA MARYAM BCSL045 0111 1
234 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU BCSL045 0111 1
235 BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL056 0111 1
236 BCA 2003196800 KUMARI SUBHANGI BCSL056 0111 1
237 BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL056 0111 1
238 BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL056 0111 1
239 BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL056 0111 1
240 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL056 0111 1
241 BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL056 0111 1
242 BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL056 0111 1
243 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL056 0111 1
244 BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL056 0111 1
245 BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL056 0111 1
246 BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL056 0111 1
247 BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL056 0111 1
248 BCA 2200242685 SUBHASHISH GHOSH BCSL056 0111 1
249 BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL056 0111 1
250 BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL056 0111 1
251 BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL056 0111 1
252 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL056 0111 1
253 BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL057 0111 1
254 BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL057 0111 1
255 BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL057 0111 1
256 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL057 0111 1
257 BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL057 0111 1
258 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL057 0111 1
259 BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL057 0111 1
260 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL057 0111 1
261 BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL057 0111 1
262 BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL057 0111 1
263 BCA 2200242685 SUBHASHISH GHOSH BCSL057 0111 1
264 BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL057 0111 1
265 BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL057 0111 1
266 BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL057 0111 1
267 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL057 0111 1
268 BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL058 0111 1
269 BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL058 0111 1



270 BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL058 0111 1
271 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL058 0111 1
272 BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL058 0111 1
273 BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL058 0111 1
274 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL058 0111 1
275 BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL058 0111 1
276 BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL058 0111 1
277 BCA 2200242685 SUBHASHISH GHOSH BCSL058 0111 1
278 BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL058 0111 1
279 BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL058 0111 1
280 BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL058 0111 1
281 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL058 0111 1
282 BCA 194005615 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA BCSL063 0111 1
283 BCA 2003196800 KUMARI SUBHANGI BCSL063 0111 1
284 BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL063 0111 1
285 BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL063 0111 1
286 BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL063 0111 1
287 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL063 0111 1
288 BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL063 0111 1
289 BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL063 0111 1
290 BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL063 0111 1
291 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN BCSL063 0111 1
292 BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL063 0111 1
293 BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL063 0111 1
294 BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL063 0111 1
295 BCA 2106676052 RAJAVARAPU HARIKA BCSL063 0111 1
296 BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL063 0111 1
297 BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL063 0111 1
298 BCA 2105585960 ANAND GIDDANI BCSL063 0111 1
299 BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P MCSL016 0111 1
300 BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY MCSL016 0111 1
301 BCA 2105437388 PRIYEWART KUMAR PASWAN MCSL016 0111 1
302 BCA 2106675755 M ARCHANA MCSL016 0111 1
303 BCA 2200051077 SHWETA MCSL016 0111 1
304 BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR MCSL016 0111 1
305 BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL016 0111 1
306 BCA 2250199688 SURESH K MCSL016 0111 1
307 BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI MCSL016 0111 1
308 BCA 2250413629 P. SATISH KUMAR MCSL016 0111 1
309 BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA MCSL016 0111 1
310 BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA MCSL016 0111 1
311 BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN MCSL016 0111 1
312 BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR MCSL016 0111 1
313 BCA 2250948240 AVINASH KUMAR GIRI MCSL016 0111 1
314 BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR MCSL016 0111 1
315 BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS MCSL016 0111 1
316 BCA 2252937728 ZUBAIR MUKHTIAR KHAN MCSL016 0111 1
317 BCA 2252948213 AYESHA MARYAM MCSL016 0111 1
318 MCA_NEW 2250145819 K LACHHAMAN SWAMI MCSL216 0111 1
319 MCA_NEW 2253202614 ANNABOINA BHANUPRAKASH MCSL216 0111 1
320 MCA_NEW 2300050372 SUPRIYA SINGH MCSL216 0111 1
321 MCA_NEW 2300112880 PARVEEN MCSL216 0111 1
322 MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL216 0111 1
323 MCA_NEW 2350722257 POTULA AAKAANKSHA MCSL216 0111 1
324 MCA_NEW 2351073738 MAYANK RAJ MCSL216 0111 1
325 MCA_NEW 2351148441 UPADHYAULA SRI NAVYA MCSL216 0111 1
326 MCA_NEW 2351656231 THAKUR VINOD SINGH MCSL216 0111 1
327 MCA_NEW 2351706380 KATTAMURI LAKSHMI KAMESWARI SO MCSL216 0111 1
328 MCA_NEW 2351870623 MUUDU HUSSEN MCSL216 0111 1
329 MCA_NEW 2351874151 KOTHAPALLI RAYUDU MCSL216 0111 1
330 MCA_NEW 2352413811 CHANDRA LATHA MCSL216 0111 1
331 MCA_NEW 2353028445 TAHSEEN SHARIFF MCSL216 0111 1
332 MCA_NEW 2354511524 NANDITA SADASHIVA RAO HOGALE MCSL216 0111 1
333 MCA_NEW 2400055640 TAPASYA KALRA MCSL216 0111 1
334 MCA_NEW 2400055803 SIDAK SINGH MCSL216 0111 1
335 MCA_NEW 2400055953 HARDIK MCSL216 0111 1
336 MCA_NEW 2400056590 ANKUSARAO LEELA KALYAN MCSL216 0111 1
337 MCA_NEW 2400057365 ANSHU KUMARI SINGH MCSL216 0111 1
338 MCA_NEW 2400142873 ANUPURAM RAGHUVEER SWAMY MCSL216 0111 1



339 MCA_NEW 2400266920 SUNKARI NAVDEEP KUMAR MCSL216 0111 1
340 MCA_NEW 2400830346 MUSKAN KUMARI MCSL216 0111 1
341 MCA_NEW 2400830449 DEEPU KASHNIA MCSL216 0111 1
342 MCA_NEW 2400831173 ADIMADHYAM VIJAY ARAVIND MCSL216 0111 1
343 MCA_NEW 2400831321 RAUSHAN KUMAR MCSL216 0111 2
344 MCA_NEW 2400835266 J KRISHNA MCSL216 0111 2
345 MCA_NEW 2400835420 CHINNI VAISHNAVI MCSL216 0111 2
346 MCA_NEW 2400872402 TAMIRI TIRUPATHI RAO MCSL216 0111 2
347 MCA_NEW 2400872640 MUNAGA PRANEETHA MCSL216 0111 2
348 MCA_NEW 2401015913 M.HARISH MCSL216 0111 2
349 MCA_NEW 2401024453 MALLIGI RAMESH MCSL216 0111 2
350 MCA_NEW 2401086603 MANTHENA VINAY KUMAR REDDY MCSL216 0111 2
351 MCA_NEW 2401086769 BHAVIKA PATEL MCSL216 0111 2
352 MCA_NEW 2401160948 KANUPURI SAI NIKITHA MCSL216 0111 2
353 MCA_NEW 2401213903 SHARMA SONIA MCSL216 0111 2
354 MCA_NEW 2401639400 RUPALI PRIYADARSINI NAYAK MCSL216 0111 2
355 MCA_NEW 2401639524 VUPPALA MANIDEEP MCSL216 0111 2
356 MCA_NEW 2401639571 JAYTAY VIKRAM MCSL216 0111 2
357 MCA_NEW 2401654874 PABBATHI VINESH GOUD MCSL216 0111 2
358 MCA_NEW 2401700199 KORUBILLI ASHOK MCSL216 0111 2
359 MCA_NEW 2401700310 BODDU RAJESH MCSL216 0111 2
360 MCA_NEW 2401769960 NAVATHA SEGGEM MCSL216 0111 2
361 MCA_NEW 2401795321 ATLURI EZRA MCSL216 0111 2
362 MCA_NEW 2401939558 VEMULA UDAYA MCSL216 0111 2
363 MCA_NEW 2401939809 RAMYA A C MCSL216 0111 2
364 MCA_NEW 2401939898 POKALA JONOHUPRASAD MCSL216 0111 2
365 MCA_NEW 2401940076 VENKATA RAJU PATTAPAGALA MCSL216 0111 2
366 MCA_NEW 2401987371 SARTAJ AHMAD FAIZI MCSL216 0111 2
367 MCA_NEW 2400830670 MEGHA JOHN MCSL216 0111 2
368 MCA_NEW 2400830773 ASWIN N KAIMAL MCSL216 0111 2
369 MCA_NEW 2250145819 K LACHHAMAN SWAMI MCSL217 0111 1
370 MCA_NEW 2253202614 ANNABOINA BHANUPRAKASH MCSL217 0111 1
371 MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL217 0111 1
372 MCA_NEW 2350722257 POTULA AAKAANKSHA MCSL217 0111 1
373 MCA_NEW 2351073738 MAYANK RAJ MCSL217 0111 1
374 MCA_NEW 2351148441 UPADHYAULA SRI NAVYA MCSL217 0111 1
375 MCA_NEW 2351656231 THAKUR VINOD SINGH MCSL217 0111 1
376 MCA_NEW 2351706380 KATTAMURI LAKSHMI KAMESWARI SO MCSL217 0111 1
377 MCA_NEW 2351870623 MUUDU HUSSEN MCSL217 0111 1
378 MCA_NEW 2352413811 CHANDRA LATHA MCSL217 0111 1
379 MCA_NEW 2353028445 TAHSEEN SHARIFF MCSL217 0111 1
380 MCA_NEW 2354511524 NANDITA SADASHIVA RAO HOGALE MCSL217 0111 1
381 MCA_NEW 2400055640 TAPASYA KALRA MCSL217 0111 1
382 MCA_NEW 2400055803 SIDAK SINGH MCSL217 0111 1
383 MCA_NEW 2400055953 HARDIK MCSL217 0111 1
384 MCA_NEW 2400056590 ANKUSARAO LEELA KALYAN MCSL217 0111 1
385 MCA_NEW 2400057365 ANSHU KUMARI SINGH MCSL217 0111 1
386 MCA_NEW 2400142873 ANUPURAM RAGHUVEER SWAMY MCSL217 0111 1
387 MCA_NEW 2400266920 SUNKARI NAVDEEP KUMAR MCSL217 0111 1
388 MCA_NEW 2400830346 MUSKAN KUMARI MCSL217 0111 1
389 MCA_NEW 2400830449 DEEPU KASHNIA MCSL217 0111 1
390 MCA_NEW 2400831173 ADIMADHYAM VIJAY ARAVIND MCSL217 0111 1
391 MCA_NEW 2400831321 RAUSHAN KUMAR MCSL217 0111 1
392 MCA_NEW 2400835266 J KRISHNA MCSL217 0111 1
393 MCA_NEW 2400835420 CHINNI VAISHNAVI MCSL217 0111 1
394 MCA_NEW 2400872402 TAMIRI TIRUPATHI RAO MCSL217 0111 2
395 MCA_NEW 2400872640 MUNAGA PRANEETHA MCSL217 0111 2
396 MCA_NEW 2401015913 M.HARISH MCSL217 0111 2
397 MCA_NEW 2401024453 MALLIGI RAMESH MCSL217 0111 2
398 MCA_NEW 2401086603 MANTHENA VINAY KUMAR REDDY MCSL217 0111 2
399 MCA_NEW 2401086769 BHAVIKA PATEL MCSL217 0111 2
400 MCA_NEW 2401160948 KANUPURI SAI NIKITHA MCSL217 0111 2
401 MCA_NEW 2401213903 SHARMA SONIA MCSL217 0111 2
402 MCA_NEW 2401639400 RUPALI PRIYADARSINI NAYAK MCSL217 0111 2
403 MCA_NEW 2401639524 VUPPALA MANIDEEP MCSL217 0111 2
404 MCA_NEW 2401639571 JAYTAY VIKRAM MCSL217 0111 2
405 MCA_NEW 2401654874 PABBATHI VINESH GOUD MCSL217 0111 2
406 MCA_NEW 2401700199 KORUBILLI ASHOK MCSL217 0111 2
407 MCA_NEW 2401769960 NAVATHA SEGGEM MCSL217 0111 2



408 MCA_NEW 2401939558 VEMULA UDAYA MCSL217 0111 2
409 MCA_NEW 2401939809 RAMYA A C MCSL217 0111 2
410 MCA_NEW 2401939898 POKALA JONOHUPRASAD MCSL217 0111 2
411 MCA_NEW 2401940076 VENKATA RAJU PATTAPAGALA MCSL217 0111 2
412 MCA_NEW 2401987371 SARTAJ AHMAD FAIZI MCSL217 0111 2
413 MCA_NEW 2351874151 KOTHAPALLI RAYUDU MCSL217 0111 2
414 MCA_NEW 2400830670 MEGHA JOHN MCSL217 0111 2
415 MCA_NEW 2400830773 ASWIN N KAIMAL MCSL217 0111 2
416 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA MCSL222 0111 1
417 MCA_NEW 2251826930 JAYALATHA SUTRAYE MCSL222 0111 1
418 MCA_NEW 2252154825 CHALLA JAYARAMULU MCSL222 0111 1
419 MCA_NEW 2253202614 ANNABOINA BHANUPRAKASH MCSL222 0111 1
420 MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL222 0111 1
421 MCA_NEW 2301029195 MADHUSMITA NATH MCSL222 0111 1
422 MCA_NEW 2301151773 POOJITHA GURRAM MCSL222 0111 1
423 MCA_NEW 2301171300 SANDA SRIJA MCSL222 0111 1
424 MCA_NEW 2350722257 POTULA AAKAANKSHA MCSL222 0111 1
425 MCA_NEW 2350907796 VEKA HARITHA MCSL222 0111 1
426 MCA_NEW 2351141998 G PRAVALLIKA MCSL222 0111 1
427 MCA_NEW 2351148441 UPADHYAULA SRI NAVYA MCSL222 0111 1
428 MCA_NEW 2351192803 K LIKHITHA MCSL222 0111 1
429 MCA_NEW 2351654692 RAGHU PUJAR MCSL222 0111 1
430 MCA_NEW 2351655940 KELLA SANTHU RAMYA MCSL222 0111 1
431 MCA_NEW 2351656083 VALLALA PRAVEENKUMAR MCSL222 0111 1
432 MCA_NEW 2351656231 THAKUR VINOD SINGH MCSL222 0111 1
433 MCA_NEW 2351686874 JAPA SAI VARDHAN MCSL222 0111 1
434 MCA_NEW 2351695433 PARANKUSHAM NAVEEN MCSL222 0111 1
435 MCA_NEW 2351704052 KOLIPAKULA NAGA ATCHYUTA KUMAR MCSL222 0111 1
436 MCA_NEW 2351706097 KATTA SRI KRISHNA TEJASWINI MCSL222 0111 1
437 MCA_NEW 2351870270 SANTOSH KUMAR KUKKADAPU MCSL222 0111 1
438 MCA_NEW 2351870623 MUUDU HUSSEN MCSL222 0111 1
439 MCA_NEW 2351874906 RAMBARKI RAMA LAKSHMI MCSL222 0111 1
440 MCA_NEW 2351875353 MAYUR SHASHIKANT SADAPHULE MCSL222 0111 1
441 MCA_NEW 2351919662 KELLA JAGADEESWAR MCSL222 0111 2
442 MCA_NEW 2352150063 ORUGANTI NAGA ISWARYA MCSL222 0111 2
443 MCA_NEW 2352177634 BUGGALA VINOD KUMAR MCSL222 0111 2
444 MCA_NEW 2352380554 KONATHALA BANDHAVYA MCSL222 0111 2
445 MCA_NEW 2352413811 CHANDRA LATHA MCSL222 0111 2
446 MCA_NEW 2352502550 ARIFUDDIN MCSL222 0111 2
447 MCA_NEW 2352884468 AMIT PATHAK MCSL222 0111 2
448 MCA_NEW 2352944572 M DEEPTHI RANI MCSL222 0111 2
449 MCA_NEW 2353288041 SOFIYA SULTANA MCSL222 0111 2
450 MCA_NEW 2353294569 SALEEMUDDIN MCSL222 0111 2
451 MCA_NEW 2353385680 NOOR BASHA GOWSIYA MCSL222 0111 2
452 MCA_NEW 2353411768 MEKA SASIKALA MCSL222 0111 2
453 MCA_NEW 2353719920 PUPPALA GIRISH MCSL222 0111 2
454 MCA_NEW 2353719961 VIKAS SINGH MCSL222 0111 2
455 MCA_NEW 2353800116 THUPPATHI ANIL MCSL222 0111 2
456 MCA_NEW 2353979871 SRAVANI KALVA MCSL222 0111 2
457 MCA_NEW 2354186759 S.PRIYANKA MCSL222 0111 2
458 MCA_NEW 2201004552 HABIBULLA SHAIK MCSL222 0111 2
459 MCAOL 2354432997 MD PARVEEN MCSL222 0111 2
460 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA MCSL223 0111 1
461 MCA_NEW 2251826930 JAYALATHA SUTRAYE MCSL223 0111 1
462 MCA_NEW 2252154825 CHALLA JAYARAMULU MCSL223 0111 1
463 MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL223 0111 1
464 MCA_NEW 2301028898 KEVIN SAM THOMAS MCSL223 0111 1
465 MCA_NEW 2301029195 MADHUSMITA NATH MCSL223 0111 1
466 MCA_NEW 2301151773 POOJITHA GURRAM MCSL223 0111 1
467 MCA_NEW 2301171300 SANDA SRIJA MCSL223 0111 1
468 MCA_NEW 2350722257 POTULA AAKAANKSHA MCSL223 0111 1
469 MCA_NEW 2350907796 VEKA HARITHA MCSL223 0111 1
470 MCA_NEW 2351141998 G PRAVALLIKA MCSL223 0111 1
471 MCA_NEW 2351148441 UPADHYAULA SRI NAVYA MCSL223 0111 1
472 MCA_NEW 2351192803 K LIKHITHA MCSL223 0111 1
473 MCA_NEW 2351654692 RAGHU PUJAR MCSL223 0111 1
474 MCA_NEW 2351655940 KELLA SANTHU RAMYA MCSL223 0111 1
475 MCA_NEW 2351656083 VALLALA PRAVEENKUMAR MCSL223 0111 1
476 MCA_NEW 2351656231 THAKUR VINOD SINGH MCSL223 0111 1



477 MCA_NEW 2351686874 JAPA SAI VARDHAN MCSL223 0111 1
478 MCA_NEW 2351695433 PARANKUSHAM NAVEEN MCSL223 0111 1
479 MCA_NEW 2351704052 KOLIPAKULA NAGA ATCHYUTA KUMAR MCSL223 0111 1
480 MCA_NEW 2351706097 KATTA SRI KRISHNA TEJASWINI MCSL223 0111 1
481 MCA_NEW 2351870270 SANTOSH KUMAR KUKKADAPU MCSL223 0111 1
482 MCA_NEW 2351870623 MUUDU HUSSEN MCSL223 0111 1
483 MCA_NEW 2351874906 RAMBARKI RAMA LAKSHMI MCSL223 0111 1
484 MCA_NEW 2351875353 MAYUR SHASHIKANT SADAPHULE MCSL223 0111 1
485 MCA_NEW 2351919662 KELLA JAGADEESWAR MCSL223 0111 2
486 MCA_NEW 2352150063 ORUGANTI NAGA ISWARYA MCSL223 0111 2
487 MCA_NEW 2352177634 BUGGALA VINOD KUMAR MCSL223 0111 2
488 MCA_NEW 2352380554 KONATHALA BANDHAVYA MCSL223 0111 2
489 MCA_NEW 2352413811 CHANDRA LATHA MCSL223 0111 2
490 MCA_NEW 2352502550 ARIFUDDIN MCSL223 0111 2
491 MCA_NEW 2352884468 AMIT PATHAK MCSL223 0111 2
492 MCA_NEW 2352944572 M DEEPTHI RANI MCSL223 0111 2
493 MCA_NEW 2353288041 SOFIYA SULTANA MCSL223 0111 2
494 MCA_NEW 2353294569 SALEEMUDDIN MCSL223 0111 2
495 MCA_NEW 2353385680 NOOR BASHA GOWSIYA MCSL223 0111 2
496 MCA_NEW 2353411768 MEKA SASIKALA MCSL223 0111 2
497 MCA_NEW 2353719920 PUPPALA GIRISH MCSL223 0111 2
498 MCA_NEW 2353719961 VIKAS SINGH MCSL223 0111 2
499 MCA_NEW 2353800116 THUPPATHI ANIL MCSL223 0111 2
500 MCA_NEW 2353979871 SRAVANI KALVA MCSL223 0111 2
501 MCA_NEW 2354186759 S.PRIYANKA MCSL223 0111 2
502 MCA_NEW 2201004552 HABIBULLA SHAIK MCSL223 0111 2
503 MCAOL 2354432997 MD PARVEEN MCSL223 0111 2
504 MCA_NEW 2200858541 KARNATI AJAY KUMAR MCSL228 0111 1
505 MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL228 0111 1
506 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA MCSL228 0111 1
507 MCA_NEW 2253238284 JAKKULA PRASANNA MCSL228 0111 1
508 MCA_NEW 2253253838 SAMARPANA ISRAEL MCSL228 0111 1
509 MCA_NEW 2300050372 SUPRIYA SINGH MCSL228 0111 1
510 MCA_NEW 2300210932 KAVALA VASANTH KUMAR MCSL228 0111 1
511 MCA_NEW 2300357862 SREE VIDYA CHUNDURU MCSL228 0111 1
512 MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL228 0111 1
513 MCA_NEW 2300932766 MANEESHA SHARMA MCSL228 0111 1
514 MCA_NEW 2301026339 RAGULA JAGADEESH MCSL228 0111 1
515 MCA_NEW 2301028753 APARNA VERMA MCSL228 0111 1
516 MCA_NEW 2301028898 KEVIN SAM THOMAS MCSL228 0111 1
517 MCA_NEW 2301034904 MASULA SAI KIRAN MCSL228 0111 1
518 MCA_NEW 2301087210 KARANAM SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL228 0111 1
519 MCA_NEW 2301151773 POOJITHA GURRAM MCSL228 0111 1
520 MCA_NEW 2301177382 TOUFEEQ SD MCSL228 0111 1
521 MCA_NEW 2201004552 HABIBULLA SHAIK MCSL228 0111 1
522 MCA_NEW 2200858541 KARNATI AJAY KUMAR MCSL229 0111 1
523 MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL229 0111 1
524 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA MCSL229 0111 1
525 MCA_NEW 2252003027 KONDERPU MANOJ KUMAR MCSL229 0111 1
526 MCA_NEW 2253238284 JAKKULA PRASANNA MCSL229 0111 1
527 MCA_NEW 2253253838 SAMARPANA ISRAEL MCSL229 0111 1
528 MCA_NEW 2300050372 SUPRIYA SINGH MCSL229 0111 1
529 MCA_NEW 2300210932 KAVALA VASANTH KUMAR MCSL229 0111 1
530 MCA_NEW 2300357862 SREE VIDYA CHUNDURU MCSL229 0111 1
531 MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL229 0111 1
532 MCA_NEW 2300932766 MANEESHA SHARMA MCSL229 0111 1
533 MCA_NEW 2301026339 RAGULA JAGADEESH MCSL229 0111 1
534 MCA_NEW 2301028753 APARNA VERMA MCSL229 0111 1
535 MCA_NEW 2301028898 KEVIN SAM THOMAS MCSL229 0111 1
536 MCA_NEW 2301034904 MASULA SAI KIRAN MCSL229 0111 1
537 MCA_NEW 2301087210 KARANAM SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL229 0111 1
538 MCA_NEW 2301151773 POOJITHA GURRAM MCSL229 0111 1
539 MCA_NEW 2301177382 TOUFEEQ SD MCSL229 0111 1
540 MCA_NEW 22010045521 HABIBULLA SHAIK MCSL229 0111 1
541 MCA 185315070 VIJAYA PRABHAKAR REDDY TELLURI MCS044 0111 1
542 MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL016 0111 1
543 MCA 192251560 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN MCSL016 0111 1
544 MCA 2003214714 V PRAMODA STG MCSL016 0111 1
545 BCAOL 2200822343 SAKARAY MADHU MCSL016 0111 1



546 MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL017 0111 1
547 MCA 192251560 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN MCSL017 0111 1
548 MCA 2000634035 KAJAL KUMARI MCSL017 0111 1
549 MCA 2003214714 V PRAMODA STG MCSL017 0111 1
550 MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL025 0111 1
551 MCA 2002430447 ABHIJIT SAMANTARAY MCSL025 0111 1
552 MCA 2003214714 V PRAMODA STG MCSL025 0111 1
553 MCA 185315927 DIVYA DEEPIKA A MCSL036 0111 1
554 MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL036 0111 1
555 MCA 194001711 TASLIMA KHANAM MCSL036 0111 1
556 MCA 2002430447 ABHIJIT SAMANTARAY MCSL036 0111 1
557 MCA 2003214714 V PRAMODA STG MCSL036 0111 1
558 MCA 2000634035 KAJAL KUMARI MCSL045 0111 1
559 MCA 2003214714 V PRAMODA STG MCSL045 0111 1
560 MCA 190014193 MAHESH GOPANOLA MCSL054 0111 1
561 MCA 194001711 TASLIMA KHANAM MCSL054 0111 1
562 MCA 2003214714 V PRAMODA STG MCSL054 0111 1
563 CBS 2253243146 PRAVIN KUMAR CITL001 0111 1
564 CCITSK 2251296595 KOLI VINAYAK ARJUN BPOI006P 0111 1
565 CCITSK 2251297159 THALE MUKESH NAYABRAO BPOI006P 0111 1
566 CCITSK 2350553671 RISHAL SINGHVI BPOI006P 0111 1
567 CCITSK 2400838434 GORTHY KOUSIK BPOI006P 0111 1
568 CCITSK 2253045813 EADALA ABHIRAM BPOI007P 0111 1
569 CCITSK 2350553671 RISHAL SINGHVI BPOI007P 0111 1
570 CCITSK 2351409170 KRISH VIMALBHAI RATHOD BPOI007P 0111 1
571 CCITSK 2400838434 GORTHY KOUSIK BPOI007P 0111 1
572 CIT 2351882476 GANJAI VANI CITL001 0111 1
573 CIT 2400084397 KORE REHABAM BENJAMEN CITL001 0111 1
574 CIT 2400272795 MEENU PAVITHRAN CITL001 0111 1
575 CIT 2400284707 SOBINA SATHYAN CITL001 0111 1
576 CIT 2400875628 SUNCHIKALA SAI KUMAR CITL001 0111 1
577 CIT 2400875778 KONDA JYOTHSNA RANI PRIYA CITL001 0111 1
578 CIT 2400875947 APOORVA D BHATT CITL001 0111 1
579 CIT 2400876368 GERA RAM BABU CITL001 0111 1
580 CIT 2400876603 SHAIK TOUSIK CITL001 0111 1
581 CIT 2401071270 KARNATI RAMAKRISHNA CITL001 0111 1
582 CIT 2401071368 DEVRE ROHIT SURESH CITL001 0111 1
583 MSCAST 2352741750 SAI LAXMI K MSTL011 0111 1
584 MSCAST 2353604113 YAMULLA MALLESHAM MSTL011 0111 1
585 MSCAST 2352741750 SAI LAXMI K MSTL012 0111 1
586 MSCAST 2353604113 YAMULLA MALLESHAM MSTL012 0111 1
587 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEI021P 0111 1
588 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEI021P 0111 1
589 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEI021P 0111 1
590 MSCIS 2400013650 VASUMATHI BINDELA MSEI021P 0111 1
591 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEI021P 0111 1
592 MSCIS 2108511030 MD AMIRPASHA MSEI021P 0111 1
593 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEI021P 0111 1
594 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEI021P 0111 1
595 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI021P 0111 1
596 MSCIS 2401946963 BHOYAR AVINASH VITTHAL MSEI021P 0111 1
597 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEI021P 0111 1
598 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI021P 0111 1
599 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI021P 0111 1
600 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEI022P 0111 1
601 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEI022P 0111 1
602 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEI022P 0111 1
603 MSCIS 2400013650 VASUMATHI BINDELA MSEI022P 0111 1
604 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEI022P 0111 1
605 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEI022P 0111 1
606 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEI022P 0111 1
607 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI022P 0111 1
608 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEI022P 0111 1
609 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI022P 0111 1
610 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI022P 0111 1
611 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEI023P 0111 1
612 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEI023P 0111 1
613 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEI023P 0111 1
614 MSCIS 2400013650 VASUMATHI BINDELA MSEI023P 0111 1



615 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEI023P 0111 1
616 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEI023P 0111 1
617 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEI023P 0111 1
618 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI023P 0111 1
619 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI023P 0111 1
620 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI023P 0111 1
621 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEI025P 0111 1
622 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEI025P 0111 1
623 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEI025P 0111 1
624 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEI025P 0111 1
625 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEI025P 0111 1
626 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEI025P 0111 1
627 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEI025P 0111 1
628 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEI025P 0111 1
629 MSCIS 2351774086 U SURESH BABU MSEI025P 0111 1
630 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEI025P 0111 1
631 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI025P 0111 1
632 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEI025P 0111 1
633 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEI025P 0111 1
634 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEI025P 0111 1
635 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEI026P 0111 1
636 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEI026P 0111 1
637 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEI026P 0111 1
638 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEI026P 0111 1
639 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEI026P 0111 1
640 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEI026P 0111 1
641 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEI026P 0111 1
642 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEI026P 0111 1
643 MSCIS 2351774086 U SURESH BABU MSEI026P 0111 1
644 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEI026P 0111 1
645 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI026P 0111 1
646 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEI026P 0111 1
647 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEI026P 0111 1
648 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEI026P 0111 1
649 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEI027P 0111 1
650 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEI027P 0111 1
651 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEI027P 0111 1
652 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEI027P 0111 1
653 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEI027P 0111 1
654 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEI027P 0111 1
655 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEI027P 0111 1
656 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEI027P 0111 1
657 MSCIS 2351774086 U SURESH BABU MSEI027P 0111 1
658 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEI027P 0111 1
659 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEI027P 0111 1
660 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEI027P 0111 1
661 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEI027P 0111 1
662 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEI027P 0111 1
663 MSCIS 2108572993 BARAPATI VIDYASAGAR MSEL032 0111 1
664 MSCIS 2252047998 SURENDRA MALLURU MSEL032 0111 1
665 MSCIS 2253305340 PRAVEEN KUMAR N MSEL032 0111 1
666 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEL032 0111 1
667 MSCIS 2254298565 SUSMITHA KANDULA MSEL032 0111 1
668 MSCIS 2401525542 BARATH B MSEL032 0111 1
669 MSCIS 2108511956 JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN PAMU MSEL032 0111 1
670 MSCIS 2108572993 BARAPATI VIDYASAGAR MSEL037 0111 1
671 MSCIS 2252047998 SURENDRA MALLURU MSEL037 0111 1
672 MSCIS 2253305090 KARANAM SURESH KUMAR MSEL037 0111 1
673 MSCIS 2253305340 PRAVEEN KUMAR N MSEL037 0111 1
674 MSCIS 2253323160 MAHESH JULURI MSEL037 0111 1
675 MSCIS 2254298565 SUSMITHA KANDULA MSEL037 0111 1
676 MSCIS 2108511956 JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN PAMU MSEL037 0111 1
677 MSCIS 2250280819 V SOWMYA RAM MSEL037 0111 1
678 MSCIS 2254299556 DIVISANAM BABU RAO MSEL037 0111 1
679 MSCIS 2253305891 POOJA SAI VADDI MSEL037 0111 1
680 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEP028 0111 1
681 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEP028 0111 1
682 MSCIS 2353602701 SRITEJASVI SRUNGARAM MSEP028 0111 1
683 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEP028 0111 1



684 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEP028 0111 1
685 MSCIS 2353801576 SUMAN GHIMIRE MSEP028 0111 1
686 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMA MSEP028 0111 1
687 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEP028 0111 1
688 MSCIS 2351774086 U SURESH BABU MSEP028 0111 1
689 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEP028 0111 1
690 MSCIS 2353749729 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV MSEP028 0111 1
691 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEP028 0111 1
692 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEP028 0111 1
693 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEP028 0111 1
694 PGDCA 2350097720 KADEM USHASREE MCSL204 0111 1
695 PGDCA 2350722344 BOSELLI HARSHINI MCSL204 0111 1
696 PGDCA 2354245110 MERUGU SWATHI MCSL204 0111 1
697 PGDCA 2400013618 ABHINAV PRAKASH CHOUBEY MCSL204 0111 1
698 PGDCA 2400147319 SHAIK BAJI BABAVALI MCSL204 0111 1
699 PGDCA 2401059547 KANDOOR SRIKANTH MCSL204 0111 1
700 PGDCA 2401059634 K NIKHIL GOVIND MCSL204 0111 1
701 PGDCA 2401059697 BUDHI PRAKASH MEENA MCSL204 0111 1
702 PGDCA 2401059779 ANGOTHU SEETHARAM MCSL204 0111 1
703 PGDCA 2401059892 BANAVATU HANEESH BABU MCSL204 0111 1
704 PGDCA 2401060002 KONDURI MADHAVI MCSL204 0111 1
705 PGDCA 2401060168 SURESH KUMAR JHAMBAM MCSL204 0111 1
706 PGDCA 2401061009 PARSHI AMRUTA VARSHINI MCSL204 0111 1
707 PGDCA 2401061400 RAVI KUMAR MCSL204 0111 1
708 PGDCA 2401698023 CHAMALA SHRAVANI MCSL204 0111 1
709 PGDCA 2401944410 SHAIK NAZEER BASHA MCSL204 0111 1
710 PGDCA 2401944507 NISHU KUMARI MCSL204 0111 1
711 PGDCA 2350097720 KADEM USHASREE MCSL205 0111 1
712 PGDCA 2350722344 BOSELLI HARSHINI MCSL205 0111 1
713 PGDCA 2354245110 MERUGU SWATHI MCSL205 0111 1
714 PGDCA 2400013618 ABHINAV PRAKASH CHOUBEY MCSL205 0111 1
715 PGDCA 2400147319 SHAIK BAJI BABAVALI MCSL205 0111 1
716 PGDCA 2401059547 KANDOOR SRIKANTH MCSL205 0111 1
717 PGDCA 2401059634 K NIKHIL GOVIND MCSL205 0111 1
718 PGDCA 2401059697 BUDHI PRAKASH MEENA MCSL205 0111 1
719 PGDCA 2401059779 ANGOTHU SEETHARAM MCSL205 0111 1
720 PGDCA 2401059892 BANAVATU HANEESH BABU MCSL205 0111 1
721 PGDCA 2401060002 KONDURI MADHAVI MCSL205 0111 1
722 PGDCA 2401060168 SURESH KUMAR JHAMBAM MCSL205 0111 1
723 PGDCA 2401061009 PARSHI AMRUTA VARSHINI MCSL205 0111 1
724 PGDCA 2401061400 RAVI KUMAR MCSL205 0111 1
725 PGDCA 2401698023 CHAMALA SHRAVANI MCSL205 0111 1
726 PGDCA 2401944410 SHAIK NAZEER BASHA MCSL205 0111 1
727 PGDCA 2401944507 NISHU KUMARI MCSL205 0111 1
728 PGDCA 2301572303 M NAGA KIRAN MCSL209 0111 1
729 PGDCA 2350722344 BOSELLI HARSHINI MCSL209 0111 1
730 PGDCA 2351768313 AJIT DHAYAL MCSL209 0111 1
731 PGDCA 2354245110 MERUGU SWATHI MCSL209 0111 1
732 PGDCA 2301572303 M NAGA KIRAN MCSL210 0111 1
733 PGDCA 2350722344 BOSELLI HARSHINI MCSL210 0111 1
734 PGDCA 2351768313 AJIT DHAYAL MCSL210 0111 1
735 PGDCA 2354245110 MERUGU SWATHI MCSL210 0111 1
736 PGDAST 2108855843 DHANANJAYA DAS MSTL001 0111 1
737 PGDAST 2250276995 VANNIAR SUDHA PANNER SELVAM MSTL001 0111 1
738 PGDAST 2353125764 ATLA INDU SAI MSTL001 0111 1
739 PGDAST 2105152657 MOHINI POOJA HUGGAHALLI MSTL001 0111 1
740 PGDAST 2352913801 BANDI SRINATH MSTL001 0111 1
741 PGDAST 2353125635 YASHWANTH CHINTA MSTL001 0111 1
742 PGDAST 2354292318 BATHALAPALLI SARANG MSTL001 0111 1
743 PGDAST 2353681260 L V PHANI RAJA KUMAR MSTL001 0111 1
744 PGDAST 2353125492 GODIDE MEGHANA MSTL001 0111 1
745 PGDAST 2301811630 SANA AEJAZ MSTL001 0111 1
746 PGDAST 2108855843 DHANANJAYA DAS MSTL002 0111 1
747 PGDAST 2250276995 VANNIAR SUDHA PANNER SELVAM MSTL002 0111 1
748 PGDAST 2353125764 ATLA INDU SAI MSTL002 0111 1
749 PGDAST 2105152657 MOHINI POOJA HUGGAHALLI MSTL002 0111 1
750 PGDAST 2353681260 L V PHANI RAJA KUMAR MSTL002 0111 1
751 PGDAST 2301693368 KONAPALA CHAITANYA MSTL003 0111 1
752 PGDAST 2352913801 BANDI SRINATH MSTL003 0111 1



753 PGDAST 2353125492 GODIDE MEGHANA MSTL003 0111 1
754 PGDAST 2301811630 SANA AEJAZ MSTL003 0111 1
755 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI021P 0111 1
756 PGDIS 2400148383 KALLA ANJI BABU MSEI021P 0111 1
757 PGDIS 2401144438 BANKURU POOJA SAI DURGA MANASA MSEI021P 0111 1
758 PGDIS 2401625140 SALUMURI KRANTHI KIRAN MSEI021P 0111 1
759 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI022P 0111 1
760 PGDIS 2400148383 KALLA ANJI BABU MSEI022P 0111 1
761 PGDIS 2401144438 BANKURU POOJA SAI DURGA MANASA MSEI022P 0111 1
762 PGDIS 2401625140 SALUMURI KRANTHI KIRAN MSEI022P 0111 1
763 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI023P 0111 1
764 PGDIS 2400148383 KALLA ANJI BABU MSEI023P 0111 1
765 PGDIS 2401144438 BANKURU POOJA SAI DURGA MANASA MSEI023P 0111 1
766 PGDIS 2401625140 SALUMURI KRANTHI KIRAN MSEI023P 0111 1
767 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI025P 0111 1
768 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI026P 0111 1
769 PGDIS 2350948516 KHOBRAGADE SUNIL KHEMRAJ MSEI027P 0111 1
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